Common, Proper, Countable, Uncountable Nouns

I. Identify if the noun is common or proper noun.

. jennifer lopez

. doctor

. cat

. robin

. magazine

. mars

. garden

residence

1
2
3
4
5
6. saint marry chapel
F §
8
9
1

0.cindy's party

Il. Drag and drop the nouns in the correct categories whether it is

countable or uncountable nouns.

butter chair carrots

petrol watermelon

desk star tea

Countable Noun

Uncountable Noun
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